PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Isolated soil sensor
Model ES-S2253
Main features
• Electrical isolation can resist
complex interference
• German imported sensor,
high stability

Unit:mm
Order guide
12 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Fax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
Specification
PARAMETERS Soil moisture Soil
temperature Soil EC Soil PH Soil NPK
Range 0~100% or
customized
-30~70℃ or
customized
0～2000μS/cm，0
～10000μS/cm，0
～20000μS/cm
3~10PH 0~1999mg/kg (mg/L)
Accuracy ±2% ±0.2℃ ±2% ±1 ±3%
Resolution 0.1% 0.1℃ 1us/cm 0.01 1mg/kg（mg/L）
Output signal 4-20mA, 0-10V, 0-5V, RS485 (standard Modbus-RTU protocol, device default address: 01)
Power supply 7~24V DC
Working temperature -30℃~+70℃
Stabilization time 3 seconds after power-on
Response time <1 second
Electrical isolation 1650V
Probe length 55mm, φ3mm
Probe material 316L stainless steel
Sealing material ABS engineering plastic, epoxy resin, waterproof grade IP68
Cable specification standard 2 meters (other cable lengths can be customized, up to 1200 meters)
ES-S2253 Soil sensor
CODE Function type
A Soil humidity
B Soil temperature
C Soil conductivity (EC)
D Soil PH
E Soil nitrogen (N)
F Soil phosphorus (P)
G Soil potassium (K)
CODE Signal output
1 RS485
2 4~20mA
3 0~10V
4 0~5V
ES-S2253 ABC 1 Order example